SPONSORED BY: MAYOR DOWNING		
COUNCILMAN'S RESOLUTION	RESOLUTION NO.	
No. <u>CR-6</u> Series of 2010	Series of 2010	
A RESOLUTION APPOINTING AN EX-OFFICIO OF THE CITY OF NORTHGLENN, COLORADO		UTH COMMISSION
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUCOLORADO, THAT:	INCIL OF THE CITY	OF NORTHGLENN,
Section 1. <u>Carol Dodge</u> is hereby apportunity of the City of Northglenn for a term of expiring on the organizational meeting following control of the City of Northglenn for a term of expiring on the organizational meeting following control of the City of Northglenn for a term of expiring on the organizational meeting following control of the City of Northglenn for a term of expiring on the organization of the City of Northglenn for a term of expiring on the organization of the City of Northglenn for a term of expiring on the organization of the City of Northglenn for a term of expiring on the organization of the City of Northglenn for a term of expiring on the organization of the City of Northglenn for a term of expiring on the organization of the City of Northglenn for a term of expiring on the organization of the City of Northglenn for a term of expiring on the organization of the City of Northglenn for a term of expiring on the organization of the City of Northglenn for a term of expiring on the organization of the City of Northglenn for a term of expiring on the organization of the City of Northglenn for a term of the City of Northglenn for the City of Northglenn for the City of Northglenn for the City of No	commencing the 14 th day ertification of election res	of January 2010 and sults of the November
DATED, at Northglenn, Colorado, this	day of	, 2010.
	JOYCE DOWN	ING
ATTEST:	Mayor	
JOHANNA SMALL, CMC City Clerk		
APPROVED AS TO FORM:		
COREY Y. HOFFMANN		

City Attorney